1937 Winding Way
2030 Stonecrest Lane
1239 Freschi Lane
750 Tioga Lane

1754 Emily Lane

1955 Mary Rose Lane
777 Blossom Lane

103 Snapdragon Place
1382 Perdita Lane
1040 Tioga Lane

645 Stockman Lane
1165 Greenwood Court
2025 Mary Rose Lane
525 Stockman Lane
1844 Farmgate Lane
1927 Hawk Hill Lane
1950 Graeagle Lane
1168 Segolily Lane
1990 Laurelhurst Lane
418 Olema Place

1939 Glenbrook Lane

1935 Laurelhurst Lane

Sequoia
Sequoia
Calaveras
Pinehill
Almanor
Lassen
Bridgegate
Tehama
Pinehill
Pinehill
Almanor
Bridgegate
Almanor
Quail Cove
Lassen
Almanor
Pinehill
Alpine
Echo Ridge
Alpine
Echo Ridge

Orchard Crest

1130

1155

1190

1539

1473

1602

1322

1775

1491

1515

1473

1457

1449

1551

1626

1697

1539

1531

1728

1531

1681

1873

4/01/19
4/22/19
4/26/19
4/10/19
4/24/19
4/19/19
4/25/19
4/26/19
4/17/19
4/25/19
4/15/19
4/29/19
4/15/19
4/30/19
4/17/19
4/15/19
4/10/19
4/04/19
4/24/19
4/01/19
4/24/19

4/01/19

137/137
29/29
9/9
57/145
15/15

6/6

385,000

392,000

397,500

409,950

435,000

435,000

434,000

464,000

459,000

455,000

459,000

440,000

469,950

469,000

473,900

480,000

479,000

489,000

487,000

499,000

497,000

499,500

375,000

385,000

395,000

405,000

423,000

425,000

450,000

455,000

455,000

460,000

463,000

464,020

465,000

469,000

469,900

475,000

480,000

482,000

484,000

499,000

499,000

500,000



2273 Monument Drive
1199 Picket Fence Lane
2435 Hidden Hills Lane
283 Marigold Lane
2105 Winding Way

122 Lakefield Court

829 Northfield Lane
2293 Kingfisher Lane
2120 Coldwater Lane
1408 Stone Hearth Lane
1861 Echo Lane

2546 Kingfisher Lane
2204 Blue Heron Loop
1839 Fallen Leaf Lane
1172 Magnolia Lane
1305 Lasso Lake Lane
449 Snapdragon Lane

1468 Tallac Lane

Orchard Crest

Baldwin

Tahoe

Santa Cruz

Tahoe

Orchard Crest

Annadel

Sonoma

Annadel

Fremont

Tahoe

Marin

Napa

Annadel

Meadowgate

Napa

Santa Clara

Meadowgate

1844

1687

17901

1785

17901

1844

2073

2636

2073

2081

2068

2504

2240

2026

2801

2264

3086

2801

4/23/19
4/30/19
4/17/19
4/23/19
4/16/19

4/10/19

4/09/19
4/12/19
4/23/19
4/26/19
4/23/19
4/03/19
4/26/19
4/29/19
4/02/19
4/24/19
4/11/19

4/10/19

4/4
40/40

5/5

32/32

41/41

99/99
12/12
5/5
12/12
88/88
75/75
14/14
3/3
8/8
41/41

4/4

505,000

515,000

529,000

539,000

555,000

569,900

639,000

670,000

674,900

674,990

674,900

719,000

716,000

729,000

739,000

847,500

925,000

1,075,000

505,000

515,000

519,000

535,415

555,000

570,000

639,000

652,000

665,000

674,990

675,000

705,000

708,000

720,000

739,000

827,000

900,000

1,075,000



